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Page 11 Kitchen Shelf

Pattern Name: Kitchen Shelf
White

174w X 94h Stitches

31.57w X 17.05h cm
27.62w X 14.92h cm
24 .55w X 13.26h cm

Fabric: Aida 14,
Size(s): 14 Count,
16 Count,
18 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[] [-] 2 DMC
[ @ 2 DMC
O (0] 2 DMC
] [ 2 DMC
[ < 2 DMC
] @ 2 DMC
[ . 2 DMC
] @ 2 DMC
= (2] 2 DMC
] N 2 DMC
[ 7] 2 DMC
] [/ 2 DMC
] [@) 2 DMC
O X 2 DMC
O & 2 DMC
[ | [ ] 2 DMC
[ = 2 DMC
] (o] 2 DMC
D [ 2 DMC
[ | [ ] 2 DMC
] = 2 DMC
= A 2 DMC
O E3 2 DMC
[ | [ 2 DMC
] [©] 2 DMC
[ 3 2 DMC
] [6] 2 DMC

1
208
209
327
414
415
433
437
470
472
606
644
738
741
783
797
798
800
809
817
972
976
3340
3345
3820
3826
3827

White

Lavender-VY DK
Lavender-DK
Violet-VY DK
Steel Gray-DK
Pearl Gray
Brown—-MD

Tan—-LT

Avocado Green-LT
Avocado Green-UL LT
Bright Orange-Red
Beige Gray-MD
Tan-VY LT
Tangerine-MD
Topaz—-MD

Royal Blue

Delft Blue-DK
Delft Blue-Pale
Delft Blue

Coral Red-VY DK
Canary-DK

Golden Brown-MD
Apricot-MD

Hunter Green-DK
Straw-DK

Golden Brown
Golden Brown-Pale

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[] [-] 2 DMC

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Strands Type Number Color

%"
[o)
[}

1

White

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

R R R R e

BN

327
414
433
437
797
3826

Violet-VY DK
Steel Gray-DK
Brown—-MD
Tan—-LT

Royal Blue
Golden Brown



Page 12 Kitchen Shelf

Usage Summary
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skein Length: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[JpMC 1 2260 0 2 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@pbMc 208 158 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
bMCc 209 201 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B boMCc 327 75 0 0 0 9.3 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BbMCc 414 136 0 0 0 5.8 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 415 233 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B boMC 433 328 0 0 0 2.2 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 437 213 0 0 0 3.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMc 470 273 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 472 324 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 606 532 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 644 1056 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 738 308 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[OpbMc 741 197 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[OpbMc 783 40 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WboMCc 797 331 0 0 0 48.1 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WboMc 798 487 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 800 448 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 809 705 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMC 817 239 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMc 972 456 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMc 976 756 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OIbMC 3340 120 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3345 162 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3820 112 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 3826 470 0 0 0 4.3 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3827 645 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



